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ILL Network 11/09/13

109 songs, 7.4 hours, 697.3 MB

Name Time Album Artist
1 Banga Banga - Dirty 3:15 Austin Mahone
2 All'l Want - Dirty 3:40 B.o.B.
3 Eagles - Dirty 4:12 Bun B
4 Getlt-Clean 3:30 Chazz Dixon
5 Feelings - Clean - f/ French Montana 3:52 Chinx
6 Feelings - Dirty - f/ French Montana 3:52 Chinx
7 Arms Wide Open 2:12 Da'Dra
8 Kiss It - Main - f/ Sage the Gemini 3:20 Dev
9 Girl Twerk That - Clean 3:28 DJ Cotton
10 Girl Twerk That - Dirty 3:27 DJ Cotton
11 Strait Jacket - Clean 3:26 DJ Rhiannon
12 Strait Jacket - Dirty 3:24 DJ Rhiannon
13 Strait Jacket (Intro) - Dirty 4:00 DJ Rhiannon
14 Yeah OK - Clean - f/ Kazzie & Ric... 3:34 DJ Self
15 Yeah OK - Dirty - f/ Kazzie & Rick... 3:34 DJ Self
16 Party Time - Main 3:10 DJ Septik & Tifa
17 Party Time - Instru 3:10 DJ Septik & Tifa
18 The Language - Clean 3:44 Drake
19 The Language - Dirty 3:44 Drake
20 KornBread - Clean 3:02 E Digitul
21 KornBread - Dirty 3:06 E Digitul
22 KornBread - Instru 3:11 E Digitul
23 Ziggy - Clean 3:05 Emilio Rojas
24 Ziggy - Dirty 3:05 Emilio Rojas
25 Talk About It - Main 3:27 Erik Hassle
26 Talk About It - Instru 3:27 Erik Hassle
27 Talk About It - Accappella 3:27 Erik Hassle
28 Twerk - Clean 4:43 Hanna Montana
29 Twerk - Dirty 4:43 Hanna Montana
30 Touche - Clean - f/ Preston Harris 3:48 iLL Camille
31 Emergency - Clean 3:09 J-Kwon

32 Emergency - Dirty 3:06 J-Kwon
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Name

What I'm About - Main - f/ Jadakis...
They Gave The Wrong Young Nig...
They Gave The Wrong Young Nig...
Hold On, We're Going Home - Main
Brand New Bag - Main

Venus - Clean

Venus - Dirty

Own It - Clean - f/ Rozay

Own It - Dirty - f/ Rozay

Jet Blue Jet (Tropkillaz Remix) - f/...

Jet Blue Jet (Tujamo Remix) - f/ L...

SMS (Bangerz) - Clean - f/ Britney...

SMS (Bangerz) - Dirty - f/ Britney...
Peace In The Valley

Understand Me - Clean

Self Conscience (J. Force Future...
Self Conscience (J. Force Future...
Fans - Clean

Fans - Dirty

Fans - Instru

Still With The Bullshit - Clean - f/ YG
Still With The Bullshit - Dirty - f/ YG
Still With The Bullshit - Instru - f/ YG
V.S.0.P. (Remix) - Dirty

Slow Down - Dirty

Party - Clean - f/ Problem

Real One (8bar intro) - Radio

I Love It - Clean - f/ Jazzy Joyce
Turn Up - Clean

Turn Up - Dirty

Turn Up - Instru

Turn Up - Accapella

Pretty (Extended Version) - Clean

Pretty (Extended Version) - Dirty

Feeling Myself - Dirty - f/ Miley Cyr...

Time Album
4:15
3:49
3:50
2:49
3:20
3:54
3:54
4:58
4:58
3:14
4:23
2:49
2:49
4:22
3:08
2:13
3:28
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:31
4:48
4:26
3:43
3:04
3:07
3:07
3:07
2:57
6:15
6:15
4:15
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Jabo

Johnny Cinco
Johnny Cinco
Julian Keyz
K-illa

Lady Gaga
Lady Gaga
Mack Wilds
Mack Wilds
Major Lazer
Major Lazer
Miley Cyrus
Miley Cyrus
Oya

Problem
Prodigy & Nas
Prodigy & Nas
Quon

Quon

Quon

The Relativez
The Relativez
The Relativez
Rick Ross
Smuve

TJ Boyce
Traxamillion
Vain

Vic

Vic

Vic

Vic

The Weeknd
The Weeknd
Will.1.Am
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Name

Cold Blood - Clean - f/ J. Cole & C...
Cold Blood - Dirty - f/ J. Cole & Ca...

That Ass - Dirty

| Want It All - Dirty - f/ Juicy J
Bad Guy

Parking Lot (Skit)

Rhyme Or Reason

So Much Better

Survival

Legacy

Asshole Featuring Skylar Grey
Berzerk

Rap God

Brainless

Stronger Than | Was

The Monster Featuring Rihanna

So Far...

Love Game Featuring Kendrick La...

Headlights Featuring Nate Ruess
Evil Twin

Baby

Desperation Featuring Jamie & C...
Groundhog Day

Beautiful Pain Featuring Sia
Wicked Ways

Baby Tonight (Black Radio 2 The...

| Stand Alone Featuring Common...

What Are We Doing Featuring Bra...

Calls Featuring Jill Scott
Worries Featuring Dwele

Trust Featuring Marsha Ambrosius

Yet To Find Featuring Anthony Ha...

You Own Me Featuring Faith Evans

Let It Ride Featuring Norah Jones

Persevere Featuring Luke James,...

Time
3:54
3:54
3:58
3:25
7:14
0:55
5:01
4:21
4:33
4:56
4:27
3:58
6:03
4:46
5:37
4:10
5:17
4:56
5:43
5:57
4:23
3:57
4:53
4:25
6:31
4:24
4:54
3:35
5:42
3:37
7:30
4:41
4:26
7:08
4:36

Album

The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...
The Marshall Mathers LP 2 (Delux...

Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)

Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
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Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Young Sixx

2 Pistols

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Eminem

Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment

Robert Glasper Experiment
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Name

Somebody Else Featuring Emeli S...
Jesus Children Featuring Lalah H...
Big Girl Body Featuring Eric Robe...
You're My Everything Featuring Bil...

I Don't Even Care Featuring Macy...

Lovely Day

Trust Featuring Marsha Ambrosius...

Time
3:44
5:29
5:06
4:19
3:32
5:08
6:01

Album

Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)

Black Radio 2 (Deluxe Version)
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Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment
Robert Glasper Experiment

Robert Glasper Experiment



